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C12 SM-TULOKSET 2025

Sij./Nimi
1. Niko Saarinen

2. Jere Saarinen

3. Pekka Koivula

4. Teemu Saarinen

5. Ari-Pekka Kyykka

6. Tuukka Tiainen

7. Henri Fredriksson

8. Joona Lempidinen

9. Kristian Ullakko

10. Jaakko Huhmarsalo

1(8)

Seura
HyUA

HyUA

HyUA

HyUA

EPUA
Fullspeed RC
Fullspeed RC
Fullspeed RC
VUA

VUA

SM1
100
82
90
76
66
69
63
72

60

SM2
100
90
76
82
69
63
66

72

Yht.

200
172
166
158
135
132
129
72

72

60

autourheilu.fi
AKK-Motorsport ry, AKK Sports Oy
P.0O. Box 19 (Kellokukantie 7), 01301 Vantaa, Finland
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M8 SM-TULOKSET 2025

. Pekko Iivonen

. Tomi Salonen

. Kristian Ullakko

. Max Mért

. Niko Saarinen

. Lauri Ruotsalainen
. Juha Sallmen

. Janne Luotonen

. Jarno Kokkonen

. Jussi Virta

. Timo Kaapa

. Tapio Hanhilammi

. Ilari Langenoja

. Janne Maula

. Joonas Kekkonen

. Mika Rinne

. Jani Makinen

. Hannes Kainulainen
. Janek Pahn

2(8)

Seura
KyPak

TUA

VUA
Fullspeed RC
HyUA
Fullspeed RC
Fullspeed RC
TUA

PRCA
Fullspeed RC
PRCA

PRCA

PRCA
RSRCA
Fullspeed RC
Fullspeed RC
VUA
Fullspeed RC
EST

SM1
100

90
76
66
72
69
63
60

57
54
82

50

52

SM2
100

82
90
76
72
54
69

66
63
57
52
50

60

SM3
82

100
90
76

69
60
72
57
54
50
52

66

o O o

SM4
100

90

82
72
76
69
57
60
63
54
52

66

o o

50

Yht. 3/4
300

280
256
234
216
214
201
189
183
180
168
158
134
132
100
63

60

52

50

autourheilu.fi
AKK-Motorsport ry, AKK Sports Oy
P.0O. Box 19 (Kellokukantie 7), 01301 Vantaa, Finland
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MS8E SM-TULOKSET 2025

Sij./Nimi
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. Oiva Metsola

. Kristian Ullakko

. Teppo Kauppinen
. Leevi Martikainen
. Lauri Uotila

. Joonas Kekkonen
. Tomi Mairue

. Jani Hovi

. Jimi Lehmus

. Heikki Valtonen
. Mika Kaitamo

. Oskari Mak

. Kai Jamsa

. Juho Koskivuo

. Ilmari Ullakko

. Emil Ylésmak

. Janne Koivisto

. Tomi Laaksonen
. Jarmo Halme

. Tomi Pohjamo

. Hermanni P6ho
. Antti Nurmikumpu
. Sami Takkinen

. Marko Tetri

. Teo Kauppinen

. Miska Petdjamaa

3(8)

Seura
Fullspeed RC

VUA
Fullspeed RC
RiiUA

AAU
Fullspeed RC
HyUA

HyUA

PRCA

PRCA

PRCA

VUA

TUA
Fullspeed RC
VUA

KyPak

RiiUA

HyUA

PRCA

PRCA
KotkaUA
KotkaUA
LahUA
PRCA
Fullspeed RC
Fullspeed RC

SM1
100

82
66
76
90
63
54
48
60
72
57
38
40
34
44
20
46
22
69
42
32
26
30
52
21
17

SM2
90

100
82
76
66
63
72
60
46
50
54
69
57
38
48

44
34
42

o

40

36

SM3
90

100
76
69
63
72
66
60
54
20
50
52
40
46
36
57
44
42

30
34
38
22
48
26
32

SM4
100

90

54
76
69
72
66
48
52

60
63
50
57

36

38
42
40
30

32
34

Yht. 3/4
290

282
248
221
219
211
207
192
180
170
163
159
157
147
142
134
134
112
111
110
108
104
100
100
94

83

autourheilu.fi
AKK-Motorsport ry, AKK Sports Oy
P.0O. Box 19 (Kellokukantie 7), 01301 Vantaa, Finland
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MS8E SM-TULOKSET 2025

27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.

4(8)

Toni Montonen
Sami Haapsaari
Hannes Kainulainen
Jukka Kankaanpaa

Janne Kiiski

Ari-Pekka Kyykka

Jarno Siltanen
Nico Vayrynen

Tommi Tirroniemi
Marko Laitinen

Martin Ekholm
Vesa Sarja
Nooa Laukka

Erkko Yl6smaki

Rami Korpela

Martti Honkasalo

Vesa Joutsa

SaloUA
RSRCA
Fullspeed RC
AkpaRC
Fullspeed RC
EPUA
AkpaRC
AAU

OSPA

HyUA

VUA

HyUA
KvanUA
KyPak

HyUA

VihUA
Fullspeed RC

o O oo
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82
90
68
68
65
52
50
48
48
46
46
44
26
22
21
21
19

autourheilu.fi
AKK-Motorsport ry, AKK Sports Oy
P.0O. Box 19 (Kellokukantie 7), 01301 Vantaa, Finland
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M2-10 SM-TULOKSET 2025

Sij./Nimi Seura SM1 SM2 SM3 Yht.
1. Kristian Ullakko VUA 90 100 100 200
2. Jamiel Gabrielsson AkpaRC 100 0 90 190
3. Oiva Metsola Fullspeed RC 82 0 76 158
4. Kimmo Pesonen Ospa Ry 60 90 54 150
5. Mikko Luopajarvi VUA 76 0 72 148
6. Oskari Maki VUA 0 76 69 145
7. Vesa Yli Ospa Ry 63 82 60 145
8. Ari-Pekka Jolkkonen JoeUa 69 66 57 135
9. Ilmari Ullakko VUA 66 0 63 129
10. Eemeli Suomalainen AkpaRC 54 72 0 126
11. Janne Valtanen Ospa Ry 57 0 66 123
12. Tommi Tirroniemi Ospa Ry 52 63 34 115
13. Martin Ekholm VUA 50 60 52 112
14. Venni Haapamaki VUA 46 57 42 103
15. Kjell Ekstréom VUA 0 54 48 102
16. Tommi Vesalo KUA 48 0 46 94
17. Olavi Tenno Ospa Ry 42 52 38 94
18. Lauri Haapamaki VUA 38 50 40 90
19. Jani Makinen VUA 0 0 82 82
20. Aaro Koskinen Fullspeed RC 40 0 36 76
21. Jarno Pottonen Fullspeed RC 72 0 0 72
22. Akseli Nevalainen Ospa Ry 0 69 0 69
23. Patrik Bengs VUA 0 0 50 50
24. Tomi Niemela VUA 0 16 44 44
25. Toivo Pottonen Fullspeed RC 44 0 0 44
autourheilu.fi

5(8) AKK-Motorsport ry, AKK Sports Oy

P.0O. Box 19 (Kellokukantie 7), 01301 Vantaa, Finland
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LS-5 SM-TULOKSET 2025

Sij./Nimi

. Sammy Pajalin

. Pasi Nevalainen

. Petri Tuomainen

. Jarmo Koponen

. Sami-Pekka Laine
. Jukka Paavilainen
. Rami Korpela

. Tommi Kaurila

. Timo Jokinen

10. Veikko Jalas

11. Kari Ikavalko
12. Jethro Lehtojarvi
13. Tiitus Lehtojarvi
14. Jyrki Lehtinen

VCoONOOTURA,WNH

6(8)

Seura
Fullspeed RC Ry
Fullspeed RC Ry
Fullspeed RC Ry
Fullspeed RC Ry
Fullspeed RC Ry
Fullspeed RC Ry
HyUA

Fullspeed RC Ry
RSRCA
Fullspeed RC Ry
Fullspeed RC Ry
RSRCA

RSRCA
Fullspeed RC Ry

SM1/TQ
100
69
90/4
76/2
72/5
66
63
54
50
52
57
82/1
60/3
0

SM2/TQ
0

100/4
60/5
90/2
82/3
72
57
66
63
54

0

69
76/1
0

SM3/TQ
100/5
69/4
90/2
60/1
82/3
72

76

63

0

66

57

0

0

0

SM4/TQ
100/5
90/3

72

82/4

69/1

Yht. 3/4
310
270
258
256
247
210
204
189
189
174
166
152
140
57

autourheilu.fi
AKK-Motorsport ry, AKK Sports Oy
P.0O. Box 19 (Kellokukantie 7), 01301 Vantaa, Finland
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R8 SM-TULOKSET 2025

Sij./Nimi

. Saarinen Niko

. Koivula Pekka

. Vehnidinen Panu
. Saarinen Jere

. Koppanen Sami
. Raikas Tony

. Valtonen Heikki
. Saarinen Teemu
. Pottonen Jarno

10. Nordman Sten
11. Niemela Petri

O O NI WN B

7(8)

Seura
HyUA
HyUA
PRCA
HyUA
KyPak
KyPak
PRCA
HyUA
Fullspeed RC
Fullspeed RC
PRCA

SM1
)76)
)72)
90
100
82
69

66

SM2
100

90
76
82
69
66
72
63

SM3
82

90
100
)76)
69

72
63

66

SM4
100

90
)72)
82
)63)
69
60
)57)
76
66

Yht. 3/4
282

270
266
264
220
204
204
192
76

66

66

autourheilu.fi
AKK-Motorsport ry, AKK Sports Oy
P.0O. Box 19 (Kellokukantie 7), 01301 Vantaa, Finland
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LS-OR SM-TULOKSET 2025

Nimi

1. Samu Paavolainen
2. Jari Paasikivi

3. Esa Myllymaa

4. Jukka Jarvinen

5. Juuso Leskinen

6. Jukka Ovaskainen
7. Vesa Sarja

8. Jarno Siltanen

9. Jukka Kankaanpaa
10. Matti Iivonen

8(8)

Seura

PRCA
RaumRC
Ahveniston AU
Fullspeed RC
Kuopion UA
Kuopion UA
Hyvinkaan UA
AkpaRC
AkpaRC
KyPak

autourheilu.fi
AKK-Motorsport ry, AKK Sports Oy
P.0O. Box 19 (Kellokukantie 7), 01301 Vantaa, Finland
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